



## Vegan puff pastry Classic

**Weight: 500 g. (10 psc. X 50 g.)**

### Product Specification

#### according to American regulation

**Ingredients** Water, Spiced Soy Protein [ Water, Vegetable Soy Protein (27%), Salt, Sugar, Spices, Flavoring agents (Celery), Flavor Enhancers (Disodium guanylate, Disodium inosinate)], Wheat flour (contains Gluten), Blend of Vegetable fats and oils (Soy), Dehydrated Potato flakes, Fried Onion, Salt, Sugar, Spices [Cumin, Garlic Powder, Black Pepper, White Pepper], Soy Lecithin, Mono- and diglycerides, Acetic acid, Food Starch- Modified (Hydroxy propyl distarch phosphate), Corn Flour, Gluten (Wheat), Artificial Flavors, Colored with Beta Carotene, Dough conditioner (Synthetic L-Cysteine).

**Allergen information:** (Sesame bag included).  
**Contains:** Wheat (Contains Gluten), Soy.  
**May contain:** Tree nuts (Walnuts, Hazelnuts, Cashews, Pecans, Coconut, Almonds), Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Milk, Eggs.

#### according to European regulation

**Ingredients:** Water, Spiced **Soya** Protein [ Water, Vegetable **Soya** Protein (27%), Salt, Sugar, Spices, Flavoring agents (**Celery**), Flavor Enhancers (E627, E631)], **Wheat** flour (contains **Gluten**), Blend of Vegetable fats and oils (**Soya**), Dehydrated Potato flakes , Fried Onion, Salt, Sugar, Spices [Cumin, Garlic Powder, Black Pepper, White Pepper], Emulsifiers (**Soya** Lecithin, E 471), Acetic acid (Acidity Regulator), Modified Starch (E1442), Corn Flour, **Gluten (Wheat)**, Artificial Flavors, colored with Beta Carotene, Dough conditioner (synthetic L-cysteine).

**Allergen Advice:** For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**.  
**May Also Contain:** Mustard, Sesame, Nuts, Milk, and Eggs.

### Nutrition Facts

10 Servings Per Container

Serving Size (1 pc.) 50g

Amount Per Serving

**Calories** **140**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 9g 12%

Saturated Fat 3.5g 18%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg 0%

**Sodium** 160mg 7%

**Total Carbohydrate** 13g 5%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars less than 1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

**Protein** 3g

**Vitamin D** 0mcg 0%

**Calcium** 0mg 0%

**Iron** 0mg 0%

**Potassium** 0mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Nutrition Information (before baking)

per  
100g

Energy	1205 kJ
	288 kcal
Fat	17 g
of which saturated fatty acids	7 g
Carbohydrates	25 g
of which sugars	1.7 g
Dietary fiber	1 g
Proteins	7 g
Salt	0.79 g

**Claims:** No Preservatives, Vegan, Non GMO

**Barcode:** 7290018399675

**Storage instructions:** Keep Frozen (-18°C / 0°F) until use. Do not refreeze. For consumption only after baking.

**Units in carton:** 12



פרווה PARVE  
בהשגחת הברית  
דושימ  
עזרה הלכות